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Tuesday   10:00 am Lanes 5 - 10Ross Cottom Lanes
Team Standings In Each Division

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30
Division1

1 7 2 GAS BAGS 38 10 572 88 42583 35764 740 2021 838 2315
2 5 3 LICKETY SPLITS 22 26 572 88 45237 39360 701 2014 792 2287
3 10 1 FUN TEAM 18 30 582 78 44767 39904 731 1976 814 2225

Division2

1 8 6 LAUGHING PINS 31 17 610 73 44192 40046 716 2097 779 2238
2 9 4 3 OF A KIND 19 29 565 110 46220 38981 674 1929 795 2244
3 6 5 BIFF'S BOYS 16 32 580 104 44765 39815 757 2050 805 2194

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
5-6 LAUGHING PINS 634 645 685 1964 3 <---> 3 OF A KIND 644 659 661 1964 5
7-8 LICKETY SPLITS 686 620 711 2017 8 <---> FUN TEAM 676 596 600 1872 0

9-10 GAS BAGS 551 638 770 1959 6 <---> BIFF'S BOYS 609 508 641 1758 2

Lane Assignments
5-6 7-8 9-10

Today   3-  5   2-  6   4-  1
Next Week   4-  2   1-  5   6-  3

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Series 1760 LAUGHING PINS 1637 3 OF A KIND
Scratch Game 683 GAS BAGS 594 BIFF'S BOYS

Handicap Series 2017 LICKETY SPLITS
Handicap Game 676 FUN TEAM

Men Scratch Game 277 GREG MORRIS 255 JIMMY DITTERLINE 241 DOW KINCHLOE
Scratch Series 691 JIMMY DITTERLINE 665 DOW KINCHLOE 643 CHRIS GAYTAN

Handicap Game 288 GREG MORRIS 267 JIMMY DITTERLINE 258 DOW KINCHLOE
Handicap Series 727 JIMMY DITTERLINE 716 DOW KINCHLOE 658 GREG MORRIS

Women Scratch Game 262 MARTHA HALL 250 LAVERNE MORRIS 236 DARLENE MCKENNA
Scratch Series 710 MARTHA HALL 671 LAVERNE MORRIS 611 JULIA MCGOWEN

Handicap Game 281 LAVERNE MORRIS 262 MARTHA HALL 261 DARLENE MCKENNA
Handicap Series 764 LAVERNE MORRIS 710 JULIA MCGOWEN 710 MARTHA HALL

Season High Scores
Scratch Series 2097 LAUGHING PINS 2014 LICKETY SPLITS
Scratch Game 757 BIFF'S BOYS 674 3 OF A KIND

Handicap Series 2315 GAS BAGS
Handicap Game 814 FUN TEAM

Men Scratch Game 300 GREG MORRIS 300 DOW KINCHLOE 300 BIFF MOORE
300 CHRIS GAYTAN

Scratch Series 896 BIFF MOORE 839 CHRIS GAYTAN 802 DOW KINCHLOE
Handicap Game 318 GREG MORRIS 302 ROBERT WITGES 300 BIFF MOORE

300 CHRIS GAYTAN
Handicap Series 896 BIFF MOORE 865 ROBERT WITGES 850 DOW KINCHLOE

Women Scratch Game 300 LAVERNE MORRIS 297 MARTHA HALL 286 DARLENE MCKENNA
Scratch Series 797 MARTHA HALL 732 LAVERNE MORRIS 730 PRISCILLA DELAUNOIS

Handicap Game 361 LAVERNE MORRIS 316 KAREN BENTLY 315 PRISCILLA DELAUNOIS
Handicap Series 876 LAVERNE MORRIS 874 PRISCILLA DELAUNOIS 813 OLLIE BROWN

Split 1 High Scores
Scratch Series 2097 LAUGHING PINS 1976 FUN TEAM
Scratch Game 757 BIFF'S BOYS 674 3 OF A KIND

Handicap Series 2287 LICKETY SPLITS
Handicap Game 823 GAS BAGS
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Split 1 High Scores - Continued

Men Scratch Game 300 GREG MORRIS 300 DOW KINCHLOE 300 BIFF MOORE
300 CHRIS GAYTAN

Scratch Series 839 CHRIS GAYTAN 815 BIFF MOORE 802 DOW KINCHLOE
Handicap Game 318 GREG MORRIS 302 ROBERT WITGES 300 BIFF MOORE

300 CHRIS GAYTAN
Handicap Series 865 ROBERT WITGES 850 DOW KINCHLOE 839 CHRIS GAYTAN

Women Scratch Game 300 LAVERNE MORRIS 297 MARTHA HALL 286 DARLENE MCKENNA
Scratch Series 797 MARTHA HALL 732 LAVERNE MORRIS 730 PRISCILLA DELAUNOIS

Handicap Game 361 LAVERNE MORRIS 315 PRISCILLA DELAUNOIS 313 OLLIE BROWN
Handicap Series 876 LAVERNE MORRIS 874 PRISCILLA DELAUNOIS 813 OLLIE BROWN

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - FUN TEAM
1 OLLIE BROWN 184 36 11596 63 614 547 a174 a174 a174 522 630
2 DARLENE MCKENNA 195 25 7640 39 592 549 236 177 194 607 682
3 TOM VETH 203 17 14017 69 671 598 189 168 155 512 560

2 - GAS BAGS
4 LAVERNE MORRIS 191 29 9773 51 595 540 181 240 250 671 764
5 GREG MORRIS 209 11 13180 63 680 613 188 160 277 625 658

20 KAREN BENTLY 172 48 6721 39 545 502 95 151 156 402 537
6 SCOTT HART 226 0 2041 9 683 670 211 130 238 579 597

3 - LICKETY SPLITS
7 DOW KINCHLOE 204 16 14122 69 638 565 222 202 241 665 716
8 MALINDA FIELD 190 30 12540 66 639 569 206 160 212 578 671
9 PRISCILLA DELAUNOIS 178 42 10718 60 559 495 a168 a168 a168 504 630

4 - 3 OF A KIND
10 ROBERT WITGES 142 78 9826 69 470 397 95 105 116 316 544
11 JULIA MCGOWEN 188 32 13007 69 601 528 214 223 174 611 710
12 MARTHA HALL 235 0 12230 52 750 694 226 222 262 710 710

5 - BIFF'S BOYS
15 JODY MOORE 178 42 11238 63 576 509 149 117 184 450 573
13 BIFF MOORE 244 0 15384 63 786 719 0 0
14 CHUCK INGRAM 158 62 5223 33 501 464 0 0

6 - LAUGHING PINS
16 JIMMY DITTERLINE 209 11 13207 63 653 586 255 237 199 691 727
17 JOANNE HART 158 62 1426 9 482 469 117 131 178 426 594
18 CHRIS GAYTAN 243 0 13166 54 742 684 194 209 240 643 643

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
COOPER WILLIFORD 101 119 305 3 133 305 0 0
BOB YATES 218 2 6546 30 297 763 297 775 202 214 172 588 588
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